
 

 P.O. BOX 119 
 GJOA HAVEN, NU    X0B 1J0 kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq 

 TEL: (867) 360-6338 NUNAVUT WATER BOARD 
FAX: (867) 360-6369 NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN KATIMAYINGI 

 
 

File:    NWB1LUP0008/TR/SNP A6 
 

November 9, 2004       By Email and Regular Mail 
 
 
Michael Tansey 
Reclamation Manager, Lupin 
Kinross Gold Corporation 
Lupin Operation 
9818 Edmonton International Airport 
Edmonton, AB 
T5J 2T2 
 
Subject:  Licence NWB1LUP0008 2004 Monthly Reports 
   
Dear Mr. Tansey: 
 
The Nunavut Water Board (“NWB”) would like to acknowledge the timely submission of the Lupin 
Operations, 2004 Monthly Reports under Water License NWB1LUP0008, for the period January through 
to June, 2004. 
 
Upon receipt, the Monthly Reports were reviewed internally for technical completeness and then 
distributed to interested persons for review and comment on a quarterly basis.  There were no immediate 
concerns identified during this review period. 
 
The NWB hereby accepts the Monthly Reports as submitted. 
 
There is currently no additional information being requested with respect to these submissions.  If further 
information or clarification is required, you will be notified. 
 
Should you have any questions regarding the above, please feel free to contact me at your earliest 
convenience. 
 
 
Yours truly, 
 
Original Signed by; 
 
David Hohnstein, C.E.T. 
Technical Advisor Mining 
 
cc Distribution list



 

TECHNICAL DISTRIBUTION LIST 
Echo Bay Mines Ltd. Lupin Operation Water License NWB1LUP0008 

2004 SNP Reports April to June 2004 
 
Lupin Mine  Mike Tansey  mike.tansey@kinross.com   
     
NTI   Jeannie Ehaloak jeannie_ehaloak@ntilands.ca  
NTI   Stefan Lopatka slopatka@polarnet.ca  
NTI   Carson Gillis  cgillis@polarnet.ca
NTI   George Hakongak 

     (867) 983-2723 
naikak@polarnet.ca  

 
NIRB   Gladys Joudrey gjoudrey@nwb.nunavut.ca   (867) 983-2594 
  
Kit IA, Lands  Jack Kaniak  jkaniak@polarnet.ca     (867) 982-3311 
Kit-IA, Lands  Geoff Clark  geoffc@polarnet.ca 
 
NWMB  Josee Galipeau jgalipeau@nwmb.com  (867) 979-7785 
 
DIAND-Iqaluit Elizabeth Sherlock sherlocks@inac.gc.ca         (867) 975-4560 
DIAND  C. Bodykevich Bodykevichc@inac-ainc.gc.ca  
DIAND-Iqaluit Robert Eno  enor@inac-ainc.gc.ca  
DIAND-Iqaluit Scott Stewart  stewarts@inac.gc.ca 
 
DFO-Iqaluit  Derrick Moggy moggyd@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   (867) 979-8039 
DFO-Iqaluit  Tania Gordanier gordaniert@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   (867) 979-8039 
 
EC-Iqaluit  Colette Meloche colette.meloche@ec.gc.ca  (867) 975-4645 
EC-YK  Mike Fournier  mike.fournier@ec.gc.ca  (867) 873-8185 
 
Kit-HTO  Agnes Egotak  agnes@polarnet.ca   (867) 982-4047 
Kit-Health   Robert Phillips rphillips@gov.nu.ca   (867) 983-4088 

CGS   Doug Sitland  dsitland@gov.nu.ca   (867) 979-5811 
 
NWB   David Hohnstein tech2@nwb.nunavut.ca  
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